Vendor
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS

EVERI
EVERI
PGV
PGV
PGV
PGV
WGSC
WGSC
WGSC
WGSC
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
AGS
AGS
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
EVERI
EVERI
AGS
ATI
ATI
ATI
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
GCG
GCG
GCG
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
AGS
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
GCG
PGV
PGV
PGV
PGV
PGV
PGV
PGV
EVERI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI

Game Title
Rakin' Bacon
FireWolf Howling Boost
Liberty 7's (9L)
Capital Gains
Jade Dragon
Spin Out
Red Alert Free N Easy Tunnel
High Stakes
Bengal Treasure
Magic Pearl
Wild Chuco
Happiness
Patriot 7's Il
Big Bucks
Golden Colosseum
HOT RED RUBY
EMERALD FIRE
SMOOTH AS SILK
SAPPHIRE DREAMS
Mr Money Bags
Lucky Ducky
Liberty 7's (9L)
Diamond Lotto
Power Shot Deluxe Dragon
Power Shot Deluxe Egypt
Follow the Rainbow
Genies Prize
Pixies Prize
Clem's Gems
Raoul's Jewels
Mariachi Party
Lucha Champions
Surf N Splash
MELODIE AND THE COOL CATZ (9L)
White Orchid
Wolf Run
DaVinci Diamonds
Wild Wolf
Cats
Vamps
American Gems
Blazin' Gold
Royal Reels 5 Line
CRAZY CHERRY
777 BOURBON STREET
MISTRESS OF MONEY
Cash Machine
Grand Avenue
Jumpin' Jalapenos
Treasure Voyage
Ancient Dragon
Lady Butterfly
Matsuri Nights
Full Moon Diamond
Band of Gypsies
China Shores Boosted Wins & Spins
Wheel Streak Bucky Beaver
Money Line
Dragon Coin Moon Festival
Dragon Coin New Year
Potion Explosion Wizardly Wins
Black Widow
Secrets of the Forest
Shadow of the Panther
Dangerous Beauty
Double the Devil
Sakura Sun
Sugar Delight
Monkey in the Bank
Golden Skulls
Big Pig
Triple Turtle
Wild Wheel Otter
Wild Wheel Fox
Money Slam Lucky Red Envelope
GameKing Poker
Cats
Stinkin’ Rich
Black Widow
White Orchid
Secrets of the Forest
Magic Wishes
Twin Win
SMOKIN HOT STUFF WICKED WHEEL
SAPPHIRE DREAMS
DOUBLE FREEDOM REELS
CRAZY CHERRY
Hunt for Neptune's Gold
Diamond Riches
Fire Star
Light of Athena
CRAZY CHERRY SUPER HITS JACKPOTS
HOT RED RUBY SUPER HITS JACKPOTS
LUCKY DUCKY SUPER HITS JACKPOTS

Denomination
0.01
0.01
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/1.00/ 5.00
0.01
0.01
1.00
1.00
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.10
0.10
0.10
0.01
1.00
1.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50 /1.00 / 5.00
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/1.00/ 5.00
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
.01/.02/.05
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/1.00/ 2.00
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.25/1.00/5.00
0.25/1.00/ 5.00
0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/1.00/ 5.00
1.00
0.25
0.25
0.25/0.50/1.00/ 2.00
1.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.25/0.50/1.00
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
5.00
0.25
1
0.05/0.10/0.25
0.10
0.10
0.10
1.00
1.00
1.00



AGS
AASE
AASE
AASE
AASE
AASE
AASE
AASE

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

PGV

PGV

PGV

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

AGS

AGS

AGS

AGS

AGS

AGS

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG

GCG
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI

AGS

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

PGV

AGS

AGS

AGS

AGS

AGS

DELTA
DELTA
A&W
A&W
A&W
A&W
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
ATI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
EVERI
ATI
ATI
ATI

Cool Catz (20L)
Almighty Aztec
Queen of the Ruby Pyramid
Panda Dynasty
Gorilla Diamond
Joy Joy Dragon
Wicked Hot Mistress
Dragon's Heat
Noah's Ark
Kitty Glitter
Coyote Moon
Lotus Flower
Rembrandt Riches
Gold Fish Feeding Time! Treasure
Goldfish Feeding Time Castle
Huff n' More Puff
Mo' Mummy Mighty Pyramid
Mo' Mummy Valley of Riches
Wolf Run Gold
Stinkin Rich Skunks Gone Wild
Wolf Run Gold
Dragon Lights Gold Eternal Peaks
Dragon Lights Gold Imperial Tides
Fortune Trails
Piggy Burst
Triple Supreme Xtreme Grand Prosperity
Triple Supreme Xtreme Heart of the Sea
Golden Wins
Golden Wins
Jade Wins
Golden Skulls
Fu Pig
Jade Wins
G+ Deluxe 5x4 - Bier Haus
Pirate Ship
Sun Warrior; G+Deluxe 1.5
Gorilla Chief
Dragon's Realm
King of Africa
Tiger Roars
Dragon Flies
Dynasty of Gold
Fairy Blossom
Happy & Prosperous
Golden Century
Jumpin' Jalapenos
Roman Tribune
African Diamond
Treasure Voyage
Chili Chili Fire Hot Rush Green Fever
Dragon's Law Fortune Pots
Dragon's Law Fortune Bags
Smokin Hot Stuff Spin Frenzy Ice
Smokin Hot Stuff Spin Frenzy Fire
Cha-Ching! Party
Blessings of the Moon
Gifts of the Sun
Golden Blessings
Spartacus Gladiator of Rome
Mystical Unicorn
Lil Red
Van Helsing
Bier Haus
Invaders from the Planet Moolah
Geckos Gone Wild
Mythic Knights
Rumble In The Jungle
Star of Phoenix
Lusty Devil
Devil’s Lock
Sharks Lock
Multi Win 7: Dollar Streak / Eagle Bucks / Grand Dragon / Mustang Money 2 / Thunder Cash
MEGA CHOICE TREASURES: China Gold / King Ramses / Light Em Up / Rampaging Bull / Mustang Money 2
MEGA CHOICE TREASURES: Cash Cave / Glitter Diamonds / Money Heat / Mustang Money / Twice the Diamonds
MEGA CHOICE TREASURES: China Gold / King Ramses / Light Em Up / Rampaging Bull / Thunder Cash
SAPPHIRE DREAMS
Polar High Roller
CRAZY CHERRY
Gems and Jewels
Lucky Ducky
Mr Money Bags
POLAR HIGH ROLLER FREE SPINNIN
LUCKY DUCKY FREE SPINNIN
Mr Money Bags
Crazy Bill Gold Strike
EMERALD FIRE
Hunt for Neptune's Gold
RUBYS NIGHT OUT
10x Jackpot Wild Liberty
10x Jackpot Wild Seas
Cash Machine Signature
Blazin Grand Signature
Double Freedom Reels
Polar High Roller
EMERALD FIRE

0.01/0.02/0.03/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
$0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10/1/2
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.25/0.50/1.00
0.01/0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/ 1.00
0.01/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.05/0.10/0.25/0.50/ 1.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
5.00
2.00
5.00
0.05
0.05
10.00
5.00
5.00
0.10/0.25/0.50
0.05

2.00



ATI
DELTA
DELTA

PGV

PGV

Mistress Of Money
Bomb Collector Treasure Heist
Bomb Collector Gold Heist
Red Festival
Blue Festival

5.00

0.01

0.01
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10
0.01/0.02/0.05/0.10



